
Facility Schedule Printout

User: rmariona

Printed: 27-Oct-10, 09:29 AMCity of Albany
Booking Types: Rentals/QuickRez/Courses/Maint/Admin/Holiday

Date from: Monday, November 01, 2010 Date to: Tuesday, November 30, 2010

Facility: Ball Field Complex: Memorial Park

Facility Option: Facility Include bookings in parent, child and joint facilities: Yes

Starts Ends

Instructions

Facility Function Reference

Contact Name

Complex:  Memorial Park

Date:  Monday, November 01, 2010  12:00:00AM

 4:00PM  7:00PM Ball Field General Use: Field ACCYSL Youth Soccer
Ian MacLeod

Date:  Tuesday, November 02, 2010  12:00:00AM

 4:00PM  7:00PM Ball Field General Use: Field ACCYSL Youth Soccer
Ian MacLeod

Date:  Wednesday, November 03, 2010  12:00:00AM

 4:00PM  7:00PM Ball Field General Use: Field ACCYSL Youth Soccer
Ian MacLeod

Date:  Thursday, November 04, 2010  12:00:00AM

 4:00PM  7:00PM Ball Field General Use: Field ACCYSL Youth Soccer
Ian MacLeod

Date:  Friday, November 05, 2010  12:00:00AM

 4:00PM  7:00PM Ball Field General Use: Field ACCYSL Youth Soccer
Ian MacLeod

Date:  Monday, November 08, 2010  12:00:00AM

 4:00PM  5:30PM Ball Field General Use: Field ACCYSL Youth Soccer
Ian MacLeod

Date:  Tuesday, November 09, 2010  12:00:00AM

 4:00PM  5:30PM Ball Field General Use: Field ACCYSL Youth Soccer
Ian MacLeod

Date:  Wednesday, November 10, 2010  12:00:00AM

 4:00PM  5:30PM Ball Field General Use: Field ACCYSL Youth Soccer
Ian MacLeod

Date:  Friday, November 12, 2010  12:00:00AM

 4:00PM  5:30PM Ball Field General Use: Field ACCYSL Youth Soccer
Ian MacLeod

Date:  Monday, November 15, 2010  12:00:00AM
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Facility Schedule PrintoutPrinted: 27-Oct-10, 09:29 AM

User: rmariona

Starts Ends

Instructions

Facility Function Reference

Contact Name

Complex:  Memorial Park

Date:  Monday, November 15, 2010  12:00:00AM

 4:00PM  5:30PM Ball Field General Use: Field ACCYSL Youth Soccer
Ian MacLeod

Date:  Tuesday, November 16, 2010  12:00:00AM

 4:00PM  5:30PM Ball Field General Use: Field ACCYSL Youth Soccer
Ian MacLeod

Date:  Wednesday, November 17, 2010  12:00:00AM

 4:00PM  5:30PM Ball Field General Use: Field ACCYSL Youth Soccer
Ian MacLeod

Date:  Thursday, November 18, 2010  12:00:00AM

 4:00PM  5:30PM Ball Field General Use: Field ACCYSL Youth Soccer
Ian MacLeod

Date:  Friday, November 19, 2010  12:00:00AM

 4:00PM  5:30PM Ball Field General Use: Field ACCYSL Youth Soccer
Ian MacLeod

Date:  Saturday, November 20, 2010  12:00:00AM

 8:00AM  4:00PM Ball Field General Use: Field ACCYSL Youth Soccer
Ian MacLeod

Date:  Sunday, November 21, 2010  12:00:00AM

 8:00AM  4:00PM Ball Field General Use: Field ACCYSL Youth Soccer
Ian MacLeod

Date:  Friday, November 26, 2010  12:00:00AM

 6:00AM 12:00AM Entire Park Day After Thanksgiving 2010 Day After Thanksgiving 2010
Rosemarie Chu
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